Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and results
From a western angle there is a lack of in the Chinese women

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month

The want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the
benefit of the.........

Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent

She said, "l often go out with girls and boys of my age. We do some sports and often play

Mao's famous maxim is, "Rely on your own

China was forced into a kind of national.....................

The run into hundreds of people at a time.

The Chinese model cannot be analysed according to its differences from the
system

Thomas Hobbes was in his Leviathan that man is at war with man

Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind of the cities

The gigantic Chinese social experiment concerns West too which has always claimed to have
found the final answer to problems of man and

Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised career in relation with China.

10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state

Answers Choice

A. sweeper
costly
expensive
cheaper

Uow

masculinity
femininity
strength
stamina

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

Unverse
World
Few
Whole

53
55
60
70

DOomP» DOmP» DOEP» 0UOwP

cricket
hockey
ping pong
foot ball

faces
forces
fears
freckles

Schizophrenia
Decomposition
Paralysis
Typhoid

Visiting groups
Visiting parties
Set of people
Delegations

OOW» DOWr DOUP UOmE

Eastern
Southern
Western
Northern

right
true
straight
wrong

oowm» Dom»

assumption
expansion
impression
exemption

Civilization
Progress
The world
nature

An arranged

A workable
A practical
An agreed

departments
apartments
C. garments

D. parchments

wP» DOw > DOW> TOWP



16

17

18

19

20

They want to place the needs of man before those of the

Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past...........

At the time, the Maternity hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever.

A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months

The village was destroyed ............... fire.

animal
beast

cattle

100
1000

Dow» DOmP

4000

. Molested
. Destroyed
. Selected

two
three
four

owr UOw

A. In
B. With

D. By



