

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 8 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and results	A. sweeper B. costly C. expensive D. cheaper
2	From a western angle there is a lack of in the Chinese women	A. masculinity B. femininity C. strength D. stamina
3	In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
4	The want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the benefit of the	A. Unverse B. World C. Few D. Whole
5	Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent	A. 53 B. 55 C. 60 D. 70
6	She said, "I often go out with girls and boys of my age. We do some sports and often play	A. cricket B. hockey C. ping pong D. foot ball
7	Mao's famous maxim is, "Rely on your own"	A. faces B. forces C. fears D. freckles
8	China was forced into a kind of national	A. Schizophrenia B. Decomposition C. Paralysis D. Typhoid
9	The run into hundreds of people at a time.	A. Visiting groups B. Visiting parties C. Set of people D. Delegations
10	The Chinese model cannot be analysed according to its differences from thesystem	A. Eastern B. Southern C. Western D. Northern
11	Thomas Hobbes was in his Leviathan that man is at war with man	A. right B. true C. straight D. wrong
12	Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind of the cities	A. assumption B. expansion C. impression D. exemption
13	The gigantic Chinese social experiment concerns West too which has always claimed to have found the final answer to problems of man and	A. Civilization B. Progress C. The world D. nature
14	Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a <u>compromised</u> career in relation with China.	A. An arranged B. A workable C. A practical D. An agreed
15	10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state	A. departments B. apartments C. garments D. parchments

16	They want to place the needs of man before those of the	A. animal B. beast C. machine D. cattle
17	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
18	At the time, the Maternity hospitals were <u>devastated</u> by puerperal fever.	A. Damaged B. Molested C. Destroyed D. Selected
19	A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months	A. two B. three C. four D. six
20	The village was destroyed fire.	A. In B. With C. from D. By